
CONTRACT NO. T-707A, CAPITAL PROJECT 1644A 
COMMISSION ADMINISTRATION BUILDING AT SCUDDER FALLS 

AND ADAPTIVE REUSE OF THE 1799 BUILDING 
 

2:00 PM (Local Time), Thursday, February 22, 2018 
 

LIST OF PLAN HOLDERS 
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No. Amount 

Thomas P. Carney, Inc. 
P.O. Box 28 
Langhorne, PA   19047 
John Czuba 

215-968-6769 JCzuba@ThomasPCarney.com     

Carr & Duff, Inc. 
2100 Byberry Road 
Huntingdon Valley, PA   19006 
Brian Cummings 

215-672-4200 
ext 162 brian@carrduff.com     

Wilmer R. Schultz Inc 
1540 Chestnut St 
Emmaus, PA   18049 
Mark Emswiler 

610-967-2141 memswiler@schultzorg.com     

Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. 
2800 Southampton Rd 
Phila., PA   19154 
Anthony DePascale 

215-677-2625 ADepascale@ErnestBock.com     
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The Bedwell Co. 
1380 Wilmington Pike 
West Chester, PA   19382 
Marilyn Schmidt 

610-399-1610 Marilyn@Bedwell.net     

Hall Construction 
149 Yellowbrook Road 
Farmingdale, NJ   07727 
Peter Egan 

732-938-4255 PEgan@HallGC.com     

PJ Dick 
740 Springdale Drive, STE 160 
Exton, PA   19341 
Bob Sawyer 

484-872-2000 Robert.sawyer@PJDick.com     

 


